
Month Date Day Club Event Classes
February 11 Saturday BCYC Angelman Series #1 PHRF

March 4 Saturday BCYC Angelman Series #2 PHRF
April 1 Saturday BCYC Angelman #3 PHRF
April 28 Friday NOSA 75th N2E International Yacht Race PHRF/ORCA
May 20 Saturday BYC 66 Series PHRF
July 9 Sunday BCYC Charity Race PHRF

August 5 Saturday BYC 66 Series   Saturday/Sunday PHRF
August 6 Sunday BYC 66 Series   Saturday/Sunday PHRF

September 23 Saturday BCYC Around the Islands #2 PHRF
October 21 Saturday BCYC Around the Islands #3 PHRF
October 7 Saturday BYC 14 Mile Bank PHRF


